1)

FA1
Rank
1 60
2 39
3 26
4 129
5 56
6 50
6 25
8 59
9 51
10 | 58
10 | 57
12 ] 30
13 | 61

ESY
q

PARAGHUTING
COMMISSION

IVANKA DRINGOVA
GABRIELA BALASKAU
IRENA PACZEK-KRAWCZAK
ANDREA PADUREAN
INA GITTEL
MIHAELA MARIS
EWA WESOLOWSKA
ANI STAMENOVA
SIMONA STAN
ADINA IACOB
RUMI RADUNCHEVA
ANA MARIA SERBAN
VELINA LICHOVSKA

Team

SKY ROSES
AC ROMANIEI
POLAND
MIX 1
SKY ROSES
AC ROMANIEI 2
POLAND
SKY ROSES
AC ROMANIEI 2
SKY ROSES
SKY ROSES
MIX 1
AC MONTANA

MONTANA 2018

INDIVIDUAL FEMALE

BUL
ROM
POL
ROM
BUL
ROM
POL
BUL
ROM
BUL
BUL
ROM
BUL

Jump Jump Jump

1
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,05
0,02
0,00
0,16
0,00
0,06
0,03
0,00
0,16
0,16

2
0,04
0,05
0,03
0,03
0,16
0,03
0,06
0,16
0,01
0,10
0,16
0,16
0,16

3
0,01
0,03
0,02
0,09
0,01
0,03
0,04
0,04
0,12
0,09
0,06
0,02
0,16

EAST EUROPEAN ACCURACY CUP

Jump
4

0,03
0,02
0,02
0,04
0,03
0,16
0,00
0,04
0,16
0,06
0,06
0,07
0,16

Jump

5
0,00
0,02
0,06
0,00
0,01
0,07
0,03
0,08
0,00
0,16
0,16
0,16
0,16

mp 6

\D

Total
Score

0,08
0,12
0,14
0,21
0,23
0,29
0,29
0,32
0,35
0,44
0,44
0,57
0,80







